Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

10' Backwall - $1,175

COMPANY NAME

xhibit Renta

Hardwall Units

Hardwall Unit: 1HW

COMPANY NAME

For a booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Display Set-up and Dismantle, Standard Booth Carpet and 1 Color Text Header

¢ Header Copy:

s Panel Color:

[ 9 .| |mm
Bk Grey Ao Bug White

Additional ltems

Gooseneck

Product Shelf

Literature Shelf

1/2" Rebond Padding

Standard 1,000 Watts Electric Outiet
Wastebasket

30” Diam. Round Table, 30" Tall (Black Top)
30”-Diam. Round Table, 42" Tall (Black Top)
Arm Chair

Black Barstool with Back

Side Chair

2’ x 6’ x 30” Skirted Table

Skirt Color

Company Name:

QUANTITY

T

X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carpet Color:

DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
$95.00 $135.00 $
$55.00 each $55.00 each $
$55.00 each $55.00 each $
$1.75 sq. ft. $2.00 sq. ft. $
$195.00 each $275.00 each $
$17.50 each $22.50 each $
$180.00 $240.00 $
$180.00 $240.00 $
$105.00 $130.00 $
$110.00 $135.00 $
$80.00 $120.00 $
$125.00 $175.00 $

Biack White Burguinay Gold

ORDERTOTAL §

Address:

] [ Jem] [emf ]

Taal  Hunter Green

Authorized By (print):

Phone #: Fax #:
City: State: Zip:
Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.

RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas

2024 Hardwall Units
September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

Hardwall Unit: 2HW

10' Backwall - $1,750

COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

For a booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819
INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Display Set-up and Dismantle, Standard Booth Carpet and 1 Color Text Header

e Header Copy:

¢ Panel Color: ¢ Carpet Color:
Black g R Blug %] Black Grey Red Biug Jade Green _1al *
Additional tems QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Gooseneck X $95.00 $135.00 $
Product Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
Literature Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
1/2" Rebond Padding X $1.75 sq. ft. $2.00 sq. fi. $_
Standard 1,000 Watts Electric Outlet X $195.00 each $275.00 each $
Wastebasket X $17.50 each $22.50 each $
30” Diam. Round Table, 30" Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
30” Diam. Round Table, 42” Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
Arm Chair X $105.00 $130.00 $
Black Barstool with Back X $110.00 $135.00 $
Side Chair X $80.00 $120.00 $
2’ x 6’ x 30" Skirted Table X $125.00 $175.00 $
Skirt Color - _——} = - |:|
Back  Grey E Blie White % l_GTu—I Teal  Hunter (reen
ORDERTOTAL $
Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 * RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 « RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas

2024

September 10-12, 2024

Deadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

Hardwall Unit: SHW

10' Backwall - $2,500

COMPANY NAME

P
COMPANY Ny

For a booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Display Set-up and Dismantle, Standard Booth Carpet and 1 Color Text Header

e Header Copy:
¢ Pane! Color: e Carpet Color:
Additional ltems QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Gooseneck X $95.00 $135.00 $
Product Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
Literature Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
1/2" Rebond Padding X $1.75 sq. ft. $2.00 sq. ft. $
Standard 1,000 Watts Electric Qutlet X $195.00 each $275.00 each $
Wastebasket X $17.50 each $22.50 each $
30" Diam. Round Table, 30" Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
30” Diam. Round Table, 42” Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
Arm Chair X $105.00 $130.00 $
Black Barstool with Back X $110.00 $135.00 $
Side Chair X $80.00 $120.00 $
2’ x 6’ x 30" Skirted Table X $125.00 $175.00 $
Skirt Color

ORDERTOTAL $

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #;

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 e RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 » RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Deadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

20' Backwall - $3,000

COMPANY NAME

COMPANY NAME

Hardwall Unit: 4HW

For a booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Display Set-up and Dismantle, Standard Booth Carpet and 1 Color Text Header

e Header Copy:

¢ Panel Color:

¢ Carpet Color;

I - & F R @ 1 |
Back Grey Fed B White Black ey Hed Bhia Jada Graen Teal Plum
Additional Items QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Gooseneck X $95.00 $135.00 $
Product Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
Literature Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
1/2" Rebond Padding X $1.75 sq. ft. $2.00 sq. ft. $
Standard 1,000 Watts Electric Qutlet X $195.00 each $275.00 each $
Wastebasket X $17.50 each $22.50 each $
30" Diam. Round Table, 30" Tall (Black Top) . X $180.00 $240.00 $
30” Diam. Round Table, 42" Tall (Black Top) ¢ $180.00 $240.00 $
Arm Chair X $105.00 $130.00 $
Black Barstool with Back X $110.00 $135.00 $
Side Chair X $80.00 $120.00 $
2’ x 6’ x 30” Skirted Table X $125.00 $175.00 $
Skirt Color _ =
B - -
ORDERTOTAL $
Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 = RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 e RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Deadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

20' Backwall - $2,285

COMPANY NAME

Hardwall Unit: 5SHW

COMPANY NAME

For a booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Display Set-up and Dismantle, Standard Booth Carpet and 1 Color Text Header

e Header Copy:

¢ Panel Color: ¢ Carpet Color:
B - B 7 I S
Additional Items QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Gooseneck X $95.00 $135.00 $
Product Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
Literature Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
1/2" Rebond Padding X $1.75sq. ft. $2.00 sq. ft. $
Standard 1,000 Watts Electric Outlet X $195.00 each $275.00 each $
Wastebasket X $17.50 each $22.50 each $
30” Diam. Round Table, 30" Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 . $240.00 $
30” Diam. Round Table, 42” Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
Arm Chair X $105.00 $130.00 $
Black Barstool with Back X $110.00 $135.00 $
Side Chair X $80.00 $120.00 $
2’ x 6’ x 30” Skirted Table X $125.00 $175.00 $
Skirt Color r—
"3 EEEE
Black Gray Hea Hiue White Burguncty Gold Teal  Hunter Green
ORDERTOTAL $
Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.

RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
fugust 12, 2024

Hardwall Unit: 6HW

20' Backwall - $3,500

by
Mk COMPANY NAME

COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

For a booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Display Set-up and Dismantle, Standard Booth Carpet and 1 Color Text Header

» Header Copy:
e Panel Color: e Carpet Color:
ack Grey Hed) B White Xack Gray Red Biug Jace Graen Taal Phurm
Additional ltems QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Gooseneck X $95.00 $135.00 $
Product Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
Literature Shelf X $55.00 each $55.00 each $
1/2" Rebond Padding X $1.75 sq. ft. $2.00 sq. ft. $
Standard 1,000 Watts Electric Outlet X $195.00 each $275.00 each $
Wastebasket X $17.50 each $22.50 each $
30” Diam. Round Table, 30" Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
30” Diam. Round Table, 42” Tall (Black Top) X $180.00 $240.00 $
Arm Chair X $105.00 $130.00 $
Black Barstool with Back X $110.00 $135.00 $
Side Chair X $80.00 $120.00 $
2’ x 6’ x 30” Skirted Table X $125.00 $175.00 $
Skirt Color -

C ] el [ewl ]

Black White Burgundy Gold Taal  Hunter Green

ORDERTOTAL §

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.

RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas

2024 Hardwall Units

September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

GRAPHICS FOR 1HW

Exhibit Hardwall Unit Must Be Ordered

To submit artwork, booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

Panel Dimensions:

(1) Header Panel - 117" x 11 3/4" (2) Single Backwall Panel - 38 1/4" x 91 1/4"

GRAPHIC PANELS QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
(1) Header Panel X $170.00 each $195.00 each $

(2) Single Backwall Panel X $400.00 each $425.00 each $

ORDERTOTAL $

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 e RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 » RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Deadline To Receive Discounted Rates:

August 12, 2024

GRAPHICS FOR 2HW

Exhibit Hardwall Unit Must Be Ordered

To submit artwork, booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

Panel Dimensions:
(1) Header Panel - 117" x 11 3/4"

Company Name:

(2) Single Backwall Panel - 38 1/4" x 91 1/4"

(3) Return Panel - 57 3/4" x 34 3/8"

Address:

GRAPHIC PANELS QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL

(1) Header Panel $170.00 each $195.00 each $

(2) Single Backwall Panel $400.00 each $425.00 each $

(3) Return Panel $220.00 each $245.00 each $

ORDERTOTAL $

Phone #: Fax #:
City: State: Zip:
Signature: Booth #:

Authorized By (print):

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 e RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas

2024 Hardwall Units
September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

GRAPHICS FOR 3HW

Exhibit Hardwall Unit Must Be Ordered

To submit artwork, booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

Panel Dimensions:

(1) Header Panel - 77 1/2" x 11 3/4" (8) Door Panel - 31 13/16" x 73 1/4"
(2) Single Backwall Panel - 38 1/4" x 91 1/4" {(4) Door Fascia - 38 1/4" x 11 3/4"
GRAPHIC PANELS QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
(1) Header Panel X $120.00 each $145.00 each $
(2) Single Backwall Panel X $400.00 each $425.00 each $
(3) Door Panel X $325.00 each $350.00 each $
(4) Door Fascia X $75.00 each $100.00 each $

ORDERTOTAL $

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 » RES Fax; 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas

2024 Hardwall Units
September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

GRAPHICS FOR 4HW

Exhibit Hardwall Unit Must Be Ordered

,/Q/\,\_ COMPANY, LLC.
i oAl = ok _ 2

To submit artwork, booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

Panel Dimensions:

(1) Header Panel - 97 1/8" x 11 3/4" (3) Single Backwall Panel - 18 1/2" x 91 1/4"  (5) Door Fascia- 38 1/4" x 11 3/4"
(2) Single Backwall Panel - 38 1/4" x 91 1/4"  (4) Door Panel - 31 13/18" x 73 1/4"

GRAPHIC PANELS QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL

(1) Header Panel X $150.00 each $200.00 each $

(2) Single Backwall Panel (38 1/4") X $400.00 each $425.00 each $

(3) Single Backwall Panel (18 1/2") X $200.00 each: $225.00 each $

(4) Door Panel X $325.00 each $350.00 each $

(5) Door Fascia X $75.00 each $100.00 each $

ORDER TOTAL $ -

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. Ali terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 « RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

GRAPHICS FOR 5HW

Exhibit Hardwall Unit Must Be Ordered

To submit artwork, booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

Panel Dimensions;

(1) Header Panel - 117" x 11 3/4"
(2) Single Backwall Panel - 38 1/4" x 91 1/4"

GRAPHIC PANELS QUANTITY DISCOUNT
(1) Header Panel $170.00 each
(2) Single Backwall Panel $400.00 each

STANDARD TOTAL
$195.00 each $
$425.00 each' $

ORDER TOTAL $

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL. 60018 e RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

GRAPHICS FOR 6HW

Exhibit Hardwall Unit Must Be Ordered

rap i1cs

Hardwall Units

To submit artwork, booth template and art guideline sheet contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or 847.993.4819

Panel Dimensions:

(1) Header Panel- 117" x 11 3/4" (4) Single Backwall Panel - 18 1/2" x 91 1/4" (7) Counter Side - 18 1/2" x 34 3/8"
() Header Panel - 77 1/2" x 11 3/4" (6) Return Panel - 26 5/8" x 91 1/4" (8) Door Panel - 31 13/16" x 73 1/4"
(8) Single Backwall Panel - 38 1/4" x 91 1/4" (6) Counter Front - 77 1/2" x 34 3/8" (9) Door Fascia - 38 1/4" x 11 3/4
GRAPHIC PANELS QUANTITY DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
(1) Header Panel (117") X $170.00 each $195.00 each $
(2) Header Panel (77 1/2") X $120.00 each $145.00 each $
(3) Single Backwall Panel (38 1/4") X $400.00 each $425.00 each $
(4) Single Backwall Panel (18 1/2") X $200.00 each $225.00 each $
(5) Return Panel X $265.00 each $290.00 each $
(6) Counter Front X $275.00 each $300.00 each $
(7) Counter Side X $70.00 each $95.00 each $
(8) Door Panel X $325.00 each $350.00 each $
(9) Door Fascia _ X $75.00 each $100.00 each $
ORDER TOTAL $
Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 e RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 e RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Rentals

In addition to our turnkey booth packages, RES offers customized booth display units to meet all of your
personalized needs. Our design team will assist you in creating exactly what you need to maximize your
show experience. Our custom designs are crafted to fit into any display space whether big or small.

Custom booths are priced in an economical, competitive manner which allows you to make a big impression
while staying within your budget.

Our team offers customized service from start to finish to help bring your brand to life in a creative and
effective way.

&generic oo
&generic {ogo

For more information on our custom booth display units, including price quotes,
contact Brian Kester at 847-993-4668 or via e-mail at bkester@rosemontexpo.com.



Labelexpo Americas
2024 Pegboard Rentals

September 10-12, 2024

Please Mail, E-mail or Fax Completed Form to RES:

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 | Fax 847-696-9797
August 12, 2024 customerservice@rosemontexpo.com

literature Shelf Product Shelf

- . Straight Hook  Loop Hook Single Hook  Double Hook

PEGBOARD 1/4" Hole Size
10' x 10' BOOTH ary. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL

Booth with 1 meter Returns (@ high x 10 wide) $750.00 $950.00 $
Additional 10’ Muliiples backwall ony) $600.00 $800.00 $
Additional 1 meter panels $150.00 $300.00 $
SHELVES & HARDWARE & MATERIAL QTy. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Product Shelves $55.00 $55.00 $
Literature Shelf $55.00 $55.00 $
Pegboard Straight Hook $3.50 $6.00 $
Pegboard Loop Hook $3.50 $6.00 $
Pegboard Single Hook $6.00 $8.50 $
Pegboard Double Hook $6.00 $8.50 $

ORDER TOTAL $

Company Name: Booth #:

Authorized By (print): Signature:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr Rosemont, IL 60018 » RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates:
August 12, 2024

Please Mail, E-mail or Fax Completed Form to RES:

9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 | Fax 847-696-9797
customerservice@rosemontexpo.com

N == Slatwall Hooks: Slatwall Shelf Bracket: Slatwall Waterfall Bracket:
- Sizes: 4" 6" 8" Size: 14" Size: 16"
SLATWALL
10' x 10' BOOTH QTy. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Booth with 1 meter Returns @’ high x 10" wide) $1,875.00 $3,000.00 $
Additional 10’ Multiples (packwall only) $1,125.00 $1,800.00 $
QTy. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Slatwall 1 Meter Sections $375.00 $600.00 $
Slatwall Hook 4" $17.50 $25.00 $
Slatwall Hook 6" $17.50 $25.00 $
Slatwall Hook 8" $17.50 $25.00 $
Slatwall Shelf Bracket $17.50 $25.00 $
Slatwall Waterfall Bracket $65.00 $90.00 $
Slatwall Color (Black, White, Grey)
Gridwall Hooks:
Sizes: 1 4" 10"
T o
GRIDWALL QTy. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
2’ x 8’ Gridwall Sections $250.00 $300.00 $
Gridwall Hook 1" $17.50 $25.00 $
Gridwall Hook 4" $17.50 $25.00 $
Gridwall Hook 10" $17.50 $25.00 $
ORDERTOTAL §
Company Name: Booth #:
Authorized By (print): Signature:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr Rosemont, IL 60018 e RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 = RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas VU Case Rentals
2024

September 10-12, 2024

Please Mail, E-mail or Fax Completed Form to RES:

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 | Fax 847-696-9797
August 12, 2024 customerservice@rosemontexpo.com

POWER IS NOT INCLUDED IN ORDER

VISION CASE QTy. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Full Vision Case Includes 5 ft. Full Vision Case . $520.00 $570.00 $
1-8” and 1-10” glass shelf with adjustable -
brackets, 26" high front glass display section 6 ft. Full Vision Case E— $545.00 $595.00 $
1/2 Vision Case Includes 5 ft. 1/2 Vision Case $495.00 $54500 $
1-10” glass shelf with adjustable brackets, 6 ft. 1/2 Vision Case $520.00 $570.00 $
18” high front glass display section
5 ft. 1/4 Vision Case $470.00 $520.00 $
1/4 Vision Case Includes -
12" high front glass display section 6 ft. 1/4 Vision Case $495.00 $545.00 $

Fuit Vision Case

1/4 Vision Case

CORNER VISION CASE QTYy. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Full Corner Vision Case Includes Full Corner Vision Case $495.00 $545.00 $

1-8" and 1-10” glass shelf with adjustable -
brackets, 26” high front glass display section 1/2 Corner Vision Case $470.00 $520.00 $

1/2 Corner Vision Case Includes 1/4 Corner Vision Case $470.00 $520.00 $

1-10" glass shelf with adjustable brackets,
18" high front glass display section

1/4 Corner Vision Case Includes
12” highi front glass display section

1/2 Corner Vision Case 1/4 Camner Vision Case
WALL & TOWER CASE QTY. DISCOUNT STANDARD TOTAL
Wall Case Includes Solid Wall Case - $570.00 $620.00 $
487 x 20"D x 66”H, with 4-12” glass shelves,
adjustable brackets, lights, locks and 60” high See-Thru Wall Case  — $545.00 $595.00 $
sliding glass doors Tower Case $595.00 $645.00 $

Tower Case Includes
20°L x 20"D x 80"H, with 3 glass shelves,

iights and locks
— L
/‘\ =
Wall

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

All showcases are 20” D x 38” H, have lights, locks, sliding mirror doors, grey exterior, off-white interior aluminum frames.
4’ showcases available upon request. (limited quantities)

Electrical hook-up is not included. Please order the outlet from electrical contractor.

A $50.00 charge per showcase for late orders and changes made at show site.

All keys must be left with showcase or a charge of $10.00 will be assessed.

A $20.00 charge per additional shelf or size change of shelf.

Shelf placement is exhibitors responsibility.

7
Rl

/A,

ORDER TOTAL $

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:

Address: City: State: Zip:

Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



;gg:'exm Americas Custom Fabric Products

September 10-12, 2024

Please Mail, E-mail or Fax Completed Form to RES:

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 | Fax 847-696-9797
August 12, 2024 customerservice@rosemontexpo.com

Tension fabric products are a clean, modern way to showcase your brand. We are proud
to offer a large selection of eye-catching signs or customized booths that easily help your
company stand out. Our fabric products are made of a soft-knit material (printed or unprinted)
stretched over a lightweight aluminum framework. Once you choose your favorite design, we
will customize it by adding your company logo and custom details.

CIRCLE SIGN SQUARE SIGN TRIANGLE SIGN

FOOTBALL SIGN PINWHEEL SIGN

SEAMLESS BACKWALL

All hanging banners and signs are subject to Show Management rules and regulations.

For more information, contact Chris Sowa at csowa@rosemontexpo.com or (847) 993-4819.

Note that there is a three week turn-around time on all fabric products.

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Boath #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL. 60018 * RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 « RES Fax: 847-696-9797



;3'32 lexpo Americas Custom Booth Gmphics

September 1 0_1 2’ 2024 Please Mail, E-mail or Fax Completed Form to RES:

Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 | Fax 847-696-9797
August 12, 2024 customerservice@rosemontexpo.com

CUSTOM BOOTH GRAPHICS

Leave a lasting impression with quality graphics from our graphics department. Our state-of-the-art sign shop
can create anything from meter boards to banner stands that will help your booth stand out. All custom graphics
include, production and delivery to your booth.

CHROME SIGN HOLDER 40" x 80"FREE STANDING SIGN RETRACTING BANNER STAND
WITH 22" x 28" SIGN $400.00 - single sided 31.5" x 82"
$175.00 - single sided $600.00 - double sided $425.00 - single sided

$225.00 - double sided

BACKWALL GRAPHICS
(call for a quote)

For more information on custom graphics please contact
Chris Sowa at (847) 993-4819 or via email at csowa@rosemontexpo.com.

Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 « RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 « RES Fax: 847-696-9797



Labelexpo Americas s Lo .
2024 Printing & Signage

September 10-12, 2024

) ) - Please Mail, E-mail or Fax Completed Form to RES:
Jeadline To Receive Discounted Rates: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 | Fax 847-696-9797
August 12, 2024 customerservice@rosemontexpo.com

FULL SERVICE IN-HOUSE GRAPHICS DEPARTMENT

Why ship printed materials in when we have all your graphic needs under one roof?
Place your order and we will have the finished product in your booth upon arrival!
No delivery or shipping charges, No hassles!

FULL COLOR SIGNS: FULL COLOR BANNERS: COPIES: B&W Color

11" x 14" $37.50 Per Square Foot $15.00 1-150 $0.15 ea. $0.80 ea.
22" x 14” $52.50 (Length x Width = Square Foot) 151 - 500 $0.12 ea. $0.70 ea.
22" x 28” $90.00 501 - 1000 $0.10 ea. $0.60 ea.
24” x 36” $130.00 1001 and up $0.05 ea. $0.50 ea.
28" x 44" $1 55.00 All copies on 24# brite white, one-sided.

?’Spec(;‘(ajl paper, two-sided printing, stapling and cutting available
. . ‘or additional cost.
Custom Sizes Available

If you have any questions about your graphic projects, please contact Chris Sowa
at 847-993-4819 or e-mail requests to csowa@rosemontexpo.com. We look forward to helping you with all your signage requirements.

Sign Copy / Special Notes

Graphic Type
___Sign ___Banner __ B&W Copies ___ Color Copies

Backing Materials

__ Foamcore __ Cardstock ___ Sintra (PVC)
___Paper ___ Vinyl ___ Other
Sign Orientation

__Vertical ( |) __ Horizontal ()

Color(s)
Size Cost/Per Quantity Price
ORDER TOTAL $
Company Name: Phone #: Fax #:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Authorized By (print): Signature: Booth #:

Order Summary and Payment Sheet MUST accompany this order. All terms and conditions as outlined on the Order Summary and Payment Sheet have been reviewed and understood.
RES Address: 9291 West Bryn Mawr, Rosemont, IL 60018 ¢ RES Telephone: 847-696-2208 ¢ RES Fax: 847-696-9797



